
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

令和2年4月 8 22 △ 14 111 151 △ 40 0 0 0 △ 54 18,321 

令和2年5月 5 23 △ 18 13 18 △ 5 0 0 0 △ 23 18,298 

令和2年6月 3 13 △ 10 30 50 △ 20 0 0 0 △ 30 18,268 

令和2年7月 5 20 △ 15 26 33 △ 7 0 0 0 △ 22 18,246 

令和2年8月 5 24 △ 19 28 24 4 0 0 0 △ 15 18,231 

令和2年9月 10 24 △ 14 31 32 △ 1 0 0 0 △ 15 18,216 

令和2年10月 5 23 △ 18 26 29 △ 3 0 0 0 △ 21 18,195 

令和2年11月 5 24 △ 19 29 37 △ 8 0 5 △ 5 △ 32 18,163 

令和2年12月 7 23 △ 16 22 32 △ 10 0 3 △ 3 △ 29 18,134 

令和3年1月 7 26 △ 19 22 29 △ 7 0 1 △ 1 △ 27 18,107 

令和3年2月 6 24 △ 18 34 36 △ 2 0 0 0 △ 20 18,087 

令和3年3月 5 22 △ 17 87 190 △ 103 0 0 0 △ 120 17,967 

令和2年度 71 268 △ 197 459 661 △ 202 0 9 △ 9 △ 408 17,967 

※その他 １１月：職権消除
１２月：職権消除
１月：職権消除

令和２年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


